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•	 184,000 SF of new retail 
within 1 block

•	 New 38,000 SF Whole Foods Market 
directly across the street

•	 Adjacent to Starbucks, CVS, 
Petco, and Farmbird

•	 Development pipeline boasting 
more than 1,400 modern and 
upscale residential units 
delivering along the corridor

•	 430 Brand new luxury apartments 
directly across the street at  
The Apollo

•	 307 Brand new units next door at 
Anthology

•	 Unprecedented blend of 100+ 
local and nationally recognized 
retailers and restaurants occupy 
the storefronts along the H 
Street Corridor, making it a true 
one-of-a-kind amenity experience 
for tenants and residents

S I T E  H I G H L I G H T S

295

395

66

695

27

110

120

244

237

295

4

50

1

50

50

29

Potomac River

609 H Street Northeast is located in 
the heart of the city’s trendiest 
and most dynamic neighborhood, the 
H Street Corridor—one of the most 
targeted areas for new retail, 
dining, arts, entertainment, and 
residential development.
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NoMa -
Gallaudet U

Bluemercury
The Body Shop
H&M
Jos. A. Bank
Kiehl’s
MAC Cosmetics
Nine West
Swarovski
Swatch
Tumi
Victoria’s Secret
Walgreens 
Chipotle
Chop’t
Einstein Bros Bagels
Jamba Juice
Le Pain Quotidien
Legal Sea Foods
UNO Chicago Bar & Grill
Potbelly
Pret A Manger
Shake Shack
Starbucks
Thunder Grill

Brand new luxury apartments 
built on the site of the 
legendary Apollo Theatre.

430 Residential Units
70,000 SF Ground Floor Retail
440+ Parking Spaces

T H E  A P O L L O

Brand new luxury apartments.

307 Residential Units
10,500 SF Ground Floor Retail
355+ Parking Spaces
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(coming soon)
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R E T A I L
L E A S I N G

I N Q U I R I E S

202-730-9890
andrew.poncher@cbre.com

A N D R E W  P O N C H E R
410-963-5654

jared.meier@cbre.com

J A R E D  M E I E R
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